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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/26/2022  1:39.76 SQ F

Sarah N. Lucca (7) Sofia K. Burns (11)MaryGrace P. Waring (11) Leah N. Treglia (12)

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 2 Y A Relay HHKP 10/26/2022   1:40.90 SQ F

Vanessa S. Hsieh (12) Erica Czeremcha (10)Olivia Brown (11) Sophia C. Zhao (12)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 3 Y A Relay SBB 10/28/2022   1:43.93 SC F

Jordan P. Carpentieri (12) Lauren E. Woody (10)Meghan E. Brady (9) Shannon C. Swezey (11)

HHKP VS NPCO 4 Y A Relay NPCO 9/20/2022   1:44.81 SC F

Caitlyn E. Riordan (12) Caitlin E. Lopez (9)Lia M. Edlin Miller (11) Makenna B. O'Brien (11)

Wm vs HHH/KP 5 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2022   1:45.55 SC F

Bella Dimaculangan (11) Amy Chen (11)Kate E. Gironda (9) Eva J. Emmerich (10)

conn vs sbb 6 Y A Relay CONN 10/17/2022   1:46.16 SC F

Kylie P. Martinez (12) Naomi J. Davis (8)Dakota Ramos (11) Amanda G. Tedesco (7)

NP/CO @ WI 7 Y A Relay WI 9/13/2022   1:46.39 SC F

Morgan P. Einsetler (12) Emily S. Kofsky (8)Makayla R. Lynam (12) Keira A. Singer (09)

NPCO v BRBS 8 Y A Relay BRBS 10/20/2022   1:48.49 SC F

Ainsley Duke (8) Skyler Duke (10)Avery Van Tassel (10) Lily Meliere (7)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 9 Y A Relay EH 10/28/2022   1:48.53 SC F

Alyssa Brabant (11) Lily Griffin (9)Ava Castillo (9) Jane B. Brierley (12)

Hunt-Harb-Whit-JG vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 10 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/20/2022   1:49.89 SC F

Kathryn L. Montefusco (12) Maria J. Petkovits (9)Alexa Best (12) Samantha E. Williamson (9)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 11 Y A Relay SN 10/27/2022   1:53.54 SC F

Lydia Hicyilmaz (10) Daphne Hicyilmaz (12)Ava Davis (11) Shania Barravecchio (11)

WM vs SE 12 Y B Relay SE 10/20/2022   1:56.57 SC F

Brooke E. Pfisterer (11) Xiomara R. Llerena (9)Ava Grace G. Monti (12) Holly P. Schneider (9)

Lindenhurst @ Deer Park/North Babylon 13 Y A Relay LINDY 9/16/2022   1:56.93 SC F

Mia R. Delaney (11) Isabella G. Kremer (9)Analisa Meckes (9) Dana F. DelRosario (10)

Ward Melville @ Central Islip 14 Y A Relay CI 10/6/2022   1:57.27 SC F

Bianca C. Rodriguez (12) Katie P. Ly (12)Andrea E. Espin (12) Adriana Cano (12)

SE vs DPNB 15 Y A Relay DPNB 9/29/2022   1:57.76 SC F

Alexa Flores (9) Andrea Cayea (10)Hailey Quinn (12) Zyon Small (12)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 16 Y A Relay WB 10/28/2022   2:05.78 F

Samantha McHugh (11) Julia Jakubiskiak (12)Cenahi Smith (11) Lily Jordan (7)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 17 Y A Relay WF 10/27/2022   2:21.98 F

Mariella Zambito (SR) Melanie Hilario Rodriquez (SO)Ailyssa Rivera Abigail Wiesman 

Women  200 Medley Relay

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 1 Y A Relay HASM 10/26/2022   1:46.03 SQ F

Leah N. Treglia (12) Sarah N. Lucca (7)Sofia K. Burns (11) MaryGrace P. Waring (11)

Half Hollow Hills-KP vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 2 Y A Relay HHKP 10/4/2022   1:49.44 SQ F

Farrah Klein (9) Olivia Brown (11)Erica Czeremcha (10) Sophia C. Zhao (12)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 3 Y A Relay EH 10/28/2022   1:51.11 SQ F

Cami Hatch (11) Ava Castillo (9)Jane B. Brierley (12) Lily Griffin (9)

NorthportCommack vs Huntington WW HF JG 4 Y A Relay NPCO 10/11/2022   1:51.51 SQ F

Caitlyn E. Riordan (12) Dorothy R. Amato (11)Makenna B. O'Brien (11) Lia M. Edlin Miller (11)

EH vs Sayville 5 Y A Relay SBB 10/13/2022   1:52.08 SQ F

Emma C. Haas (12) Lauren E. Woody (10)Jordan P. Carpentieri (12) Meghan E. Brady (9)

HHHKP VS SE 6 Y A Relay SE 9/9/2022  1:54.63 SC P

Victoria E. Santagata (9) Ava Grace G. Monti (12)Brooke E. Pfisterer (11) Xiomara R. Llerena (9)

Wm vs HHH/KP 7 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2022   1:57.04 SC F

Bella Dimaculangan (11) Hanna D. Matheson (11)Hannah J. Lin (12) Isabel Xu (12)

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 8 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/26/2022   1:58.25 SC F

Maria J. Petkovits (9) Julia S. Somers (11)Kathryn L. Montefusco (12) Samantha E. Williamson (9)

HHWJ v BRBS 9 Y A Relay BRBS 10/6/2022   2:00.69 SC F

Ava Defranco (12) Lily Meliere (7)Avery Van Tassel (10) Skyler Duke (10)
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Hauppauge-Smithtown vs Connetquot-East Islip 10 Y A Relay CONN 10/11/2022   2:01.63 SC F

Naomi J. Davis (8) Amanda G. Tedesco (7)Ava J. Lettieri (7) Dakota Ramos (11)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 11 Y A Relay SN 10/27/2022   2:02.48 SC F

Morgan Rietmann (12) Alexandra Martinez (11)Alyssa Golden (11) Daphne Hicyilmaz (12)

NP/CO @ WI 12 Y A Relay WI 9/13/2022   2:08.77 SC F

Olivia R. Kern (8) Keira A. Singer (09)Emily S. Kofsky (8) Morgan P. Einsetler (12)

Sachem North @ Deer Park/North Babylon 13 Y A Relay DPNB 10/6/2022   2:15.35 F

Andrea Cayea (10) Hailey Quinn (12)Vivian Mace (9) Zyon Small (12)

SBB v WBAB 10.19.22 14 Y B Relay WB 10/19/2022   2:19.05 F

Mikayla Tourau (9) Jessica Martino (12)Martha Nawrot (7) Natalie Rafferty (9)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 15 Y A Relay LINDY 10/28/2022   2:19.24 F

Talia S. Zeman (10) Isabella A. Dono (11)Dana F. DelRosario (10) Mia R. Delaney (11)

Central Islip vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 16 Y A Relay CI 9/9/2022   2:26.49 F

Tanith A. Hernandez (12) Adriana Cano (12)Katie P. Ly (12) Bianca C. Rodriguez (12)

WF Vs Northport Commack 17 Y A Relay WF 9/7/2022   2:28.65 F

Isabella Coppola (SR) Miranda Calderon (SR)Ailyssa Rivera Abigail Wiesman 

Women  400 Free Relay

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 1 Y A Relay HHKP 10/26/2022   3:35.76 SQ F

Erica Czeremcha (10) Farrah Klein (9)Vanessa S. Hsieh (12) Sophia C. Zhao (12)

Half Hollow Hills-KP vs Hauppauge-Smithtown 2 Y A Relay HASM 10/4/2022   3:38.95 SQ F

MaryGrace P. Waring (11) Sofia K. Burns (11)Hailey S. Wilcox (10) Leah N. Treglia (12)

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 3 Y A Relay NPCO 10/26/2022   3:44.94 SC F

Makenna B. O'Brien (11) Dorothy R. Amato (11)Lia M. Edlin Miller (11) Caitlyn E. Riordan (12)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 4 Y A Relay SBB 10/28/2022   3:53.03 SC F

Haley J. Hendershot (10) Grace M. Cullen (9)Ava J. Gustafson (12) Abby G. Hendershot (9)

conn vs brentwoodbayshore 5 Y B Relay CONN 9/30/2022   3:53.28 SC F

Aslian YILDIZ (10) Lauren O. Doucet (9)Grace P. PLATTI (9) Julia S. Nitzsche (9)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 6 Y A Relay WM 10/27/2022   3:54.62 SC F

Eva J. Emmerich (10) Jackie Vinciquerra (9)Hanna D. Matheson (11) Abaigeal E. Higgins (11)

2022 Girls League 1 Championship #221086-OB 7 Y A Relay HHWJ 10/26/2022   3:55.18 SC F

Alexa Best (12) Samantha E. Williamson (9)Maria J. Petkovits (9) Kathryn L. Montefusco (12)

Lindenhurst @ Deer Park/North Babylon 8 Y A Relay LINDY 9/16/2022   3:55.61 SC F

Dana F. DelRosario (10) Analisa Meckes (9)Mia R. Delaney (11) Talia S. Zeman (10)

conn vs brentwoodbayshore 9 Y A Relay BRBS 9/30/2022   3:56.48 SC F

Lily Meliere (7) Ainsley Duke (8)Ava Defranco (12) Avery Van Tassel (10)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 10 Y A Relay SN 10/27/2022   3:58.77 SC F

Alyssa Golden (11) Ava Davis (11)Alexandra Martinez (11) Morgan Rietmann (12)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 11 Y A Relay EH 10/28/2022   4:04.34 SC F

Alyssa Brabant (11) Lylah Metz Lizzy Daniels (8) Cami Hatch (11)

2022 Girls League 3 Championship #221088-OB 12 Y A Relay WI 10/28/2022   4:11.66 SC F

Keira A. Singer (09) Morgan P. Einsetler (12)Emily S. Kofsky (8) Olivia R. Kern (8)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 13 Y A Relay SE 10/27/2022   4:14.51 SC F

Holly P. Schneider (9) Brooke E. Pfisterer (11)Victoria E. Santagata (9) Ava Grace G. Monti (12)

Ward Melville @ Deer Park/North Babylon 14 Y A Relay DPNB 10/11/2022  4:23.51 SC F

Alexa Flores (9) Zyon Small (12)Tenley Wojt (12) Gloria Min (10)

2022 Girls League 2 Championship #221087-OB 15 Y A Relay CI 10/27/2022   4:27.39 F

Adriana Cano (12) Katie P. Ly (12)Alice C. Vasquez (11) Bianca C. Rodriguez (12)

West Islip vs WB 16 Y A Relay WB 10/13/2022   5:00.82 F

Sachem North vs William Floyd 17 Y A Relay WF 10/13/2022 5:27.97 F

Abigail Wiesman Miranda Calderon (SR)Isabella Coppola (SR) Glendy Ayavaca (SO)


